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Letnje prvenstvo Srbije za juniore i u apsolutnoj konkurenciji FLI\_’M:'_KI SAVEZ SRBIJE

Beograd, 9 - 12/6/2022

Disciplina 18
10/06/2022 - 11:27

Zenski, 200m Prsno/Breast

Otvoreno
Startna lista Prelim

Grupa 1 od 4
3 KOJIC, Andjela
4 MILOSEVIC, Darinka
5 STAMENKOVIC, Stasa
6 DIMITRIJEVIC, Petra

Grupa 2 od 4
1 LEZAIC, Laura
2 PELIVANOVIC, lvona
3 TOMASEVIC, Tea
4 PETKOVIC, Iva
5 KRISKA, Ena
6 OBRADOQVIC, Jana
7 MARTIC, Ena
8 DJORDJEVIC, Petra

Grupa3od4
GROSKO, Tinja
SIMONOVIC, Mia
LABUS, Lara
BUKVIC, Dorotea
5 ZUBELIC, Anja

6 NADJ, Andrea

7 RAKIC, Tara

8 DRK, Stasa

A WN P

Grupa 4 od 4

1 KOBILAREV, Aleksandra
2 BLITVA, Sara

3 CAJKAS, Petra

BUKVIC, Martina
STOJILKOVIC, Sara
BRKIC, Helena

STAJIC, Ana
MILIJKOVIC, Jovana
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Tri Delfina
Bonatti
11. April
Dubocica

Polet

Crnica

PK "BPK" Bgd
Leskovac

11. April

11. April

Spartak Prozivka
Sveti Nikola

Novi Sad

Usce

Partizan

11. April
Spartak
Dinamo
Dubocica

PK Arena 2015

Swim Star
Vojvodina
Spartak Prozivka
11. April

Partizan

Plavi Talas

Sveti Nikola

Novi Beograd 011

3:13.30
3:12.75
3:12.98
3:23.13

3:05.08
2:58.18
2:49.74
2:39.18
2:48.20
2:51.79
3:01.83
3:10.04

3:03.53
2:57.12
2:49.65
2:32.88
2:41.81
2:51.21
2:58.89
3:07.39

3:02.17
2:53.39
2:49.59
2:30.23
2:41.11
2:49.99
2:58.39
3:06.84
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